The
ossonee
Deastrcer
Scliool rtrea
Board

PQ. Box 250
Moosonee, Ontario
POL 1YO

TELEPHONE:
705-336-2300
FAX:
705-336-0334

2025 - 2026
Board Meeting
Dates

Tuesday, September 2, 2025
Tuesday, October 7, 2025
Tuesday, November 4, 2025
Tuesday, December 2, 2025
Tuesday, January 13, 2026
Tuesday, February 3, 2026
Tuesday, March 3, 2026
Tuesday, April 7, 2026
Tuesday, May 5, 2026
Tuesday, June 2, 2026

Meetings held at the School Board Office, 1 Pinew Street in Moosonee @ 6 pm



